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Cirantor

frene Hoffman, et vir

Mildred Durgn Niemi,
et vir

1. ¢ Barnard, et ux

Frank . Eberle, et ux

(reorge Agmy, et ux

J. C. Barnard, et ux

Thomas O, Monoghan

Mareares 17, Ziegler

Tasper (oo Bell

Walter | Warren, ot ux

aymond 10 McCarthy,
el ux

Bonteville Power Admin,

Ilal M. Chapman, et al

Pope & Talbot, Ine.

|awrence \W, Morrison,
et al

John K, Mains, et al

Raviomd A, Wilde, et ux

Alhert 5. Douglas, et ux

First Federal Savings &
[Loan Association

Robert 1. Peauchamp

PPope & Talbot e,

Horothy A Woad

Pope & Talboy die.

Ruby 7. Dorley

1. ™ Finke, et al

W,

I"ierce 1., Daxon, et ux

Cieorge W MeNutt, et al

William Floyd McKennon,
et ux

AL Gl Seaholt, et ux

State of Washimgton

Jesse o Philiips

Carl F. Stoner. ¢t ux

I'ope & Talbot, Inc.

Paut THelirich, et ux

trooks, et ux

Keith Haves
Abhert Christianson
S AL Metiee, et ux

\-32
Date of
Grant Bee. Twp:
11-28-33 5 IN
12-1-535 5 N
1-18-30 5-0 IN
1-4-36 0 IN
1-13-36 6 IN
1-18-56 5-6 IN
1-21-30 28 3N
3-0-36 2 2N
3-22-56 19 2N
4-16-56 19 ZN
3-29-57 2 2N
28 IN
SNOHOMISH COUNTY
12-27-33 32 27N
2-20-36 32 27N
3-3-50 32 27N
3-8-36 32 27N
4-6-50 33 28N
2-0-56 33 28N
3-4-56 28-33 28N
5-3-56 29 278
6-3-30 29 27N
5-23-30 29 27N
0-5-50 29 2718
3-14-36 v 27N
4-30-30 21 27N
4-28-30 21 2PN
3-15-36 9-16 27N
3-23-36 21 28N
3-23-36 28 28N
3-30-560 89 27N
5-1-536 4 27N
§2-14-35 28-33 29N
4-20-50 33 20N
(-5-50 33 20N
12-13-35 33 20X
12-19-35 33 20N
1-18-36 4 20N
53-7-30 4 20N
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Recorded
Yolume Pas
42 203
41 188
41 190
41 193
41 195
41 197
41 200
41 309
42 200
42 208

Auditor’s File

No. 51993

591 481
592 32
591 483
596 537
591 437
591 491
595 22
601 313
601 35
601 317
601 319
591 496
595 25
595 28
391 500
591 504
591 507
591 509
595 32
583 173
01 32
601 323
5 311
583 177
585 471
393 34
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